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Mariana Ceballos

Director of Leisure & Business Travel

Mariana.ceballos@sofitel.com
T. +52 55 86 60 05 01
M. +52(1) 55 81 01 36 02

Jacqueline Ortiz

Leisure Sales Coordinator
Jacqueline.ortiz@sofitel.com
T. +52 55 86 60 05 01

M. +52(1) 55 67 83 83 91

Sylvain Chauvet

General Manager
sylvain.chauvet@sofitel.com
T. +52 55 86 60 05 01

M. +52(1) 55 43 12 64 05

Yannick Sorro

Director of Operations
Yannick.SORRO@sofitel.com
T. +52 55 86 60 05 00

M. +52(1) 55 67 83 62 74

Julio César Gonzalez
Director of Sales & Marketing
Julio.gonzalez@sofitel.com
T. +52 55 86 60 05 00

M. +52(1) 55 67 83 62 86

Luisa Nunez

Director of Revenue Management & Reservations

Luisa.nunez@sofitel.com
T.+52 5586 60 05 07
M. +52(1) 55 67 83 62 85
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Jose Manuel DELGADO

Guest Relations & Quality Manager
Jose.DELGADO @sofitel.com

T. +52 55 86 60 05 36

M. +52(1) 55 85 32 62 59

Elizabeth ROBLES

Front Office Director
Elizabeth.ROBLES @sofitel.com
T. +52 55 86 60 05 00

M. +52(1) 55 51 01 50 96

Gisela Castruita

Chief Concierge
H9615-CG2@sofitel.com
T. +52 55 86 60 05 00

Daniel Barragan

Director of Food and Beverage
Daniel.barragan@sofitel.com
T. +52 55 86 60 05 00

M. +52 (1) 55 67 83 62 76

Ana Pérez

Director of Spa
Ana.perez@sofitel.com
T. +52 55 86 60 05 00

M. +52(1) 55 67 83 83 89

Maricarmen ESCUTIA

Director of Housekeeping
Maricarmen.ESCUTIA@sofitel.com
T. +52 55 86 60 05 00

M. +52(1) 55 67 83 73 24

Pablo MEZA

Information Technology Manager
Pablo.MEZA@sofitel.com

T.+52 5586 60 05 00

M. +52(1) 55 67 83 73 41
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